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History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Open
Recall

Minor
Damage

$15,660 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2012 HYUNDAI GENESIS 2.0T
VIN: KMHHT6KD1CU078857
COUPE
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Skyview Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/15/22 at 4:18:51 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed
 Guaranteed
 Guaranteed


Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

11 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3 Previous owners

77,454 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2012 2015 2018

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 2 mo. 3 yrs. 2 mo. 3 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas, North Carolina North Carolina North Carolina

Estimated miles driven per year 6,338/yr 14,884/yr 4,377/yr

Last reported odometer reading 21,461 53,448 77,454

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon


No Problem No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 03/26/2016.

No Issues Reported Minor Damage No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

No Recalls Reported Recall Reported No New Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,338 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/25/2011
 

Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Texas
- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $25,610
- Tsukuba Red exterior
- Black interior

02/17/2012
 

10
  AutoNation Hyundai North Fort Worth
Fort Worth, TX
817-276-7700
autonationhyundainorthfortworth.com

 4.3 / 5.0 96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- VIN glass etching vin etched
- Safety inspection performed

02/26/2012
 

45
  AutoNation Hyundai North Fort Worth
Fort Worth, TX
817-276-7700
autonationhyundainorthfortworth.com

 4.3 / 5.0 96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

02/26/2012
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/02/2012
 

46
  AutoNation Hyundai North Fort Worth
Fort Worth, TX
817-276-7700
autonationhyundainorthfortworth.com

 4.3 / 5.0 96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/20/2012
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX
Title #22031840975110412

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Red

11/24/2012 8,025
  Allen Samuels Dodge-NRH Vehicle serviced

 122 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 122 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 122 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KMHHT6KD1CU078857
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/KMHHT6KD1CU078857
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=KMSxMI2hfF36LZ3tpAi6FNf2NK2Ztvpei9fIyG7rEQ4k5uyaHmYQunwbLRTlpS4sJi1Ikgm4UUrftN85PzUqjUHcHuMafY4RIq1x5fqwAbGcB9NffsenHPE7tU60DAYGDOmyrBpywayz-VuFyNPAWesFqkrhmpl8SQULPAr7sUQwS-Bs9GPpwiH4OgSK0F6QnD8VDkG8T4OpUBQwZxU0bca26gMDCX_fFHHCloFIbT3GDiVOZVn1juiKIrEAA4FEqSxUXU9lIMg_n8STqVCOxomYD_Rb4TQszu9Hvj01NfNG4NWAvxaKEOCpL6bQqn8JYsly3jf_HELX5tihjNUV3VV0g0MOCGzVRJ25eGg2jWIZhOdrhe4XgceMTz14pxlBBJ_nMx0RObPGWa-GX1W5i2l0lNlvnLaHVsh-wnU8i59vaxQfVQLz-pChFpJVJcpz4Mv7kfN5qoLWyk2xBtQ8_z_daE3puyRd1K9asR_grY2uiOrjWBI_SIBlzRKO84Qu6v3Csaof1Ovsij4rZkQhI508WMsMiIjO25krdi4iSVXdh9IcRGcZNi0Rm3gAS6u-JSCj8mMZekQQLBEDWQxe8ekuu8awcgP_dTG36qTvneFCanK0YGwVrhLkXkF4UwdjLFPH5ZN6Cw


  North Richland Hills, TX
817-276-7700
allensamuelsfortworth.com

 4.9 / 5.0 34 Verified Reviews

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

03/18/2013
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX
Title #22031840975110412

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Red

04/20/2013
 

8,865
  Allen Samuels Dodge-NRH
North Richland Hills, TX
817-276-7700
allensamuelsfortworth.com

 4.9 / 5.0 34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

08/21/2013
 

12,778
  Christian Brothers Automotive
Roanoke, TX
682-831-1700
cbac.com/roanoke

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Fluids checked
- Alignment checked
- Four wheel alignment performed

03/27/2015
 

20,210
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Reidsville, NC
Title #571331150860041

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new

location

05/19/2015
 

20,458
  Bob Dunn Auto Group
Greensboro, NC
bobdunnauto.com

 4.6 / 5.0 13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/27/2015
 

20,462
  Bob Dunn Jaguar Subaru
Greensboro, NC
336-855-7222
bobdunnjaguar.com

 4.6 / 5.0 13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/02/2015
 

20,483
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/01/2015
 

21,461
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,884 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/08/2015
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Asheboro, NC
Title #777655151897134

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

07/29/2015
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Asheboro, NC
Title #770401152103134

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported

11/21/2015
 

29,102
  Thomas Tire & Automotive #2
Asheboro, NC
336-625-2850

 4.7 / 5.0 78 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

02/15/2016
 

33,485
  Thomas Tire & Automotive #2
Asheboro, NC
336-625-2850

 4.7 / 5.0 78 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

03/26/2016
 

Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
- Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision
- Damage to left rear
- Damage to left side
- Vehicle towed
- Vehicle not drivable
- Airbags did not deploy

 71 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 71 Customer Favoritesfavorite



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION




Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

04/29/2016
 

35,700
  Capital Hyundai Subaru of Greensboro
Greensboro, NC
336-275-9761
capitalhyundaigreensboro.com

 4.6 / 5.0 197 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/15/2016
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Asheboro, NC
Title #770401152103134

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

10/19/2016
 

Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
- NHTSA #16V722000
- Recall #151
- PASSENGER OCCUPANT DETECTING SENSOR (PODS) UNIT
- REWORK
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-633-5151 to locate an authorized Hyundai
dealer near you to obtain more information about this recall.

- Learn more about this recall

06/20/2017
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Asheboro, NC
Title #774779171711909

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

07/10/2017
 

53,448
  Asheboro Honda
Asheboro, NC
336-629-9999
asheborohonda.com

 4.7 / 5.0 229 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Emissions inspection performed

07/10/2017 Asheboro Nissan Vehicle serviced

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

 94 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA (HYUNDAI) IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2010-2016 GENESIS COUPE VEHICLES MANUFACTURED
DECEMBER 12, 2008, TO JUNE 11, 2016. THE ELECTRICAL HARNESS CONNECTOR FOR THE FRONT PASSENGER SEAT OCCUPANT CLASSIFICATION
SYSTEM (OCS) MAY DISLODGE WHEN THE SEAT IS MOVED.

IN THE EVENT OF A CRASH NECESSITATING DEPLOYMENT OF THE PASSENGER FRONTAL AIR BAG, THE DISCONNECTED OCS WOULD, BY DEFAULT,
CAUSE THE FIRST STAGE, AND ONLY THE FIRST STAGE, OF THE AIR BAG TO DEPLOY, WHETHER THERE IS A CHILD SEAT IN THE FRONT SEAT AND THE
BAG SHOULD NOT DEPLOY OR IF THE CRASH IS SEVERE AND BOTH STAGES SHOULD DEPLOY. EITHER SCENARIO INCREASES THE RISK OF INJURY TO
THE FRONT SEAT OCCUPANT.

Remedy: HYUNDAI WILL NOTIFY OWNERS, AND DEALERS WILL SECURE THE OCS CONNECTOR TO PREVENT IT FROM DISCONNECTING, FREE OF
CHARGE. THE RECALL IS EXPECTED TO BEGIN DECEMBER 2, 2016. OWNERS MAY CONTACT HYUNDAI CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-855-371-9460.
HYUNDAI'S NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS 151.

 2,200 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.hyundaiusa.com/dealerlocator/dealer.aspx


  Asheboro, NC
336-625-2500
asheboronissan.com

 4.5 / 5.0 137 Verified Reviews

- Safety inspection performed
- Emissions inspection performed

07/17/2017
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Asheboro, NC
Title #774779171711909

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

09/19/2018
 

Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,377 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/29/2018
 

62,602
  North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Siler City, NC

Odometer reading reported

10/22/2018
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Siler City, NC
Title #776661182953181

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

12/04/2018
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Siler City, NC
Title #776661182953181

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

12/13/2019
 

North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Siler City, NC
Title #776661182953181

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

09/15/2021
 

Swedish Performance And Parts
Wendell, NC
919-365-9100
carolinasaab.com/

 4.9 / 5.0 14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/14/2022
 

77,400
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

04/11/2022
 

77,454
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.



Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report.
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident
in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/15/22 at 4:18:51 PM (CDT). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

 1,900 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements
that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

4/15/22 4:18:51 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI GENESIS vehicle (VIN: KMHHT6KD1CU078857), which is
based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/15/22 at 5:18 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2012 HYUNDAI GENESIS 2.0T

VIN: KMHHT6KD1CU078857

Body Style: COUPE

Engine Size: 2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

60 months or 60,000 miles

Courtesy of

Skyview Motors LLC

7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139
https://www.skyviewmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 3

Last owned in the following
state/province: North Carolina

Annual average mileage:
7,646


*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Minor damage reported on this vehicle. Please see
the full CARFAX Vehicle History Report for more
details.



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

4/15/22 4:18:51 PM (CDT)



Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2012

HYUNDAI GENESIS 2.0T (KMHHT6KD1CU078857).

2012 HYUNDAI GENESIS 2.0T

VIN: KMHHT6KD1CU078857

Estimated start date of warranty: 02/26/2012

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/11/2022: 77,454 miles

Today's Date: 04/15/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Corrosion 84 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Transferable

Original owner covered for 10/100,000; second or

subsequent owners have powertrain component
coverage under the 5/60,000 new vehicle limited
warranty

Same

Roadside Assistance 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers federal emissions components under basic warranty.

Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.

Transferable: Original owner covered for 10/100,000; second or subsequent owners have

powertrain component coverage under the 5/60,000 new vehicle limited warranty. Maintenance:

Adjustments are covered 1/12,000. 2011-2013 Equus valet service and maintenance covered

5/60,000 original owner. 2014-2015 Equus valet service and scheduled maintenance 3/36,000.

Recalculate Warranty



CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the

HYUNDAI web site.

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en


CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SKYVIEW MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
04/15/2022 - 04/15/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2012 HYUNDAI GENESIS 2.0T

VIN: KMHHT6KD1CU078857 Body Style:
COUPE

Driveline:
REAR WHEEL DRIVE Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

©
2022 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 04/15/2022 16:19:07



https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

